
0' 5'

N

S

W

E

1125 MARCHANT ROAD

REF # 5140

 MEASUREMENTS MAY NOT BE 100% ACCURATE. IF CRITICAL, BUYER TO VERIFY.
ROOM SIZES ARE NOT USED TO CALCULATE AREA.
FLOOR PLANS ARE PROVIDED FOR CONVENIENCE ONLY.

JULY 12 2017

250-818-8273

EXCLUSIVELY FOR SUZI JACK

DOCKSIDE REALTY LTD.

Residential and Commercial Floor Plans

Island Measure

islandmeasure.com

MAIN
1729 SQ. FT.

SCALE

DN

Fridge

Dish
Washer

DN

DN

DECK

23' X 19' 7"

DECK

15' 6" X 5' 10"

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

MASTER

14' 3" X 11' 7"

11' X 10' 7"

LIVING ROOM

20' X 15' 1"

BATH

8' X 7' KITCHEN

13' 4" X 11' 2"

DINING

10' 3" X 9' 7"

FOYER

9' 3" X 4' 8"

MUD RM.

5' 4" X 4'

FAMILY ROOM

22' 6" X 21' 1"

DN

FINISH UNFINISH TOTAL

SQ. FT. SQ. FT. SQ. FT.

TOTAL

MAIN

LOWER

GARAGE

DECK

1729

495

1121

445

2850

495

445

1729

1121

2850



UP

Fridge

Dish
Washer

HW

TWO CAR GARAGE

20' X 20' 10"

COLD STORAGE

9' 7" X 9' 4"

LAUNDRY / STORAGE
KITCHEN

12' 10" X 10' 4"

DINING

7' X 5'

BEDROOM

13' 9" X 13' 8"

LIVING ROOM

17' 8" X 13' 10"

22' 8" X 12' 10"

7' 1" Ceilings

BATH

7' X 5' 6"

LOWER

1121 SQ. FT.

0' 5'

N

S

W

E

1125 MARCHANT ROAD

REF # 5140

 MEASUREMENTS MAY NOT BE 100% ACCURATE. IF CRITICAL, BUYER TO VERIFY.
ROOM SIZES ARE NOT USED TO CALCULATE AREA.
FLOOR PLANS ARE PROVIDED FOR CONVENIENCE ONLY.

JULY 12 2017

250-818-8273

EXCLUSIVELY FOR SUZI JACK

DOCKSIDE REALTY LTD.

Residential and Commercial Floor Plans

Island Measure

islandmeasure.com

SCALE

FINISH UNFINISH TOTAL

SQ. FT. SQ. FT. SQ. FT.

TOTAL

MAIN

LOWER

GARAGE

DECK

1729

495

1121

445

2850

495

445

1729

1121

2850


