1125 MARCHANT ROAD DECK 15' 6" X 5' 10" MUD RM, 5' 4" X 4' Dish Washer FAMILY ROOM DECK 22' 6" X 21' 1" DINING **KITCHEN BEDROOM** 23' X 19' 7" 10' 3" X 9' 7" 11' X 10' 7" 13' 4" X 11' 2" FOYER 9' 3", X 4' 8" DN MASTER LIVING ROOM BEDROOM 20' X 15' 1" 14' 3" X 11' 7"

MAIN 1729 SQ. FT.

	FINISH	UNFINISH	TOTAL
	SQ. FT.	SQ. FT.	SQ. FT.
MAIN	1729		1729
LOWER	1121		1121
TOTAL	2850		2850
GARAGE		445	445
DECK		495	495

EXCLUSIVELY FOR SUZI JACK				
DOCKSIDE REALTY LTD.				
JULY 12 2017	John Med	acuro		
REF # 5140		pmmercial Floor Plans		
MEASUREMENTS MAY NOT BE 100% ACCURATE. IF CRITICAL, BUYER TO VERIFY. ROOM SIZES ARE NOT USED TO CALCULATE AREA. FOOD BANK AND ROUGHED FOOD COMMENTED COLUMN				



1125 MARCHANT ROAD







